o
o
lITU
o
o
+iir fti-{rd qFrqtffi \rzt frmFHft rielr;t,
5-
FlTrllEll-dr, Trrr5{, qqlq - ?8c 10q

operating dc voltagc 460 movl4d56lk
Irf 3205 55-volt I l0 arnpere n channel to220 package
,1'k4 matrix membranc type keypad
Bumps sensors limit switch with rollcr lcver
Push button spst on off switch
Push butkxr switch l0 mrrr 4 pins tactilc switch
Push button switch 2 pin 5 mm
SPDT on ofT rockcr switch 2 ampcrc
l0
150. t0
I5t 2
15? 2
153 l0
t54. t0
155 l0
t56, t0
t5l lnductor l0 milli henry l0%r tolerance
Induc(or 10 micro hcnry 10% tolelancc
Inrluctor 47 micro hcnry l07n tolerancc
Intluctor 82 r:ricro hcnry l0% tolcrancc
200nln cable type pack l0 pieces
2 pin, 3 pin,4 pin, 5 pin, 6 pin polarized header wire /cable
rallv made con nector
5
r5ll 5
159 5
r60 5
l6t 2
162 25
(5 each)
163 ItA2212 brushless BLDC motor ,2200k
No load current -10 v: 0.5 a
Current capacity -12 al60s
Dimensions -27.5x30mm, Shaft diameter -3. I 7-5
t90. TP I 27 Darlington PNP Transistor l0
t9t. TP 122 Darlington PNP Transistor t0
t92. 2N2222 NPN Transistor
US 100 ULTRA Sonic Scnsor + EASY MAC Snap Stand
Fingcr Print Scnsor
20
t9l 2
2l()4.
t95 Hurnidity Sensor 5
196. Plastic Container size (l fectx I Feet x 4 inch) with 9 blocks 20
t97. Nosc Plier l0
tgtt. Plier l0
199. Malc to Malc Conncctors FOR Brcadboard r(x)
2(X). Male l'O Female Conncctorsfbr Breadboard l(x)
201 LED Striplight 2.5W
LED RCB
05
2l't2. t(x)
203 Marns Cable 2 Pin l0
204. Mains Cablc 3 PIN t0
205. Triac llT I 36
I)iac DU3
.5( )
50206.
207. Relav6V/9V/12V l 0cach
(30)
20lt LCD DISPLAY (I6*2)
7 scgnrent display (4DIGIT in cach set)CA ,CC TYPE BOTH
Push buttons sntall
20
l 0cach
(20)
709.
502to
2|. tt* tt l-lrD Mallix Modtrlc t0
212. Bre ad lloard Strip 20
211. S o lrlcr 2KG
-5214.
t0215